PUBLIC NOTICE

A Special Joint Work Session of the City Council, Planning and
Zoning Commission and the Comprehensive Plan Committee

of the City of Lava Hot Springs, Idaho will be held on
Monday, August 10, 2009 at 6:00 p.m.

Lava City Hall, 115 West EIm Street, Lava Hot Springs, Idaho

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:15

7:30

8:00

WELCOME DINNER

Film: Nobody’s Home

Zoning Presentation by Matthew Lewis,
Planning Division Manager, City of Pocatello

Impact Area Presentation by Steve Ernst,
Bannock County Planner

Work Session

ADJOURN

Public input will not be entertained at this meeting.



