## **PUBLIC NOTICE**

A Special Joint Work Session of the City Council, Planning and Zoning Commission and the Comprehensive Plan Committee of the City of Lava Hot Springs, Idaho will be held on

## Monday, August 10, 2009 at 6:00 p.m.

Lava City Hall, 115 West Elm Street, Lava Hot Springs, Idaho

6:15	WELCOME DINNER
6:30	Film: Nobody's Home
6:45	Zoning Presentation by Matthew Lewis, Planning Division Manager, City of Pocatello
7:15	Impact Area Presentation by Steve Ernst, Bannock County Planner
7:30	Work Session

## 8:00 ADJOURN

Public input will not be entertained at this meeting.